
10.12.4: Display marks scored in Test etc. and in aggregate for all candidates who were admitted
FIRST YEAR - AO

Sr.No. CAP
 Round Merit No Merit Marks Application ID Candidate Name Gender Category

1 I 2904 93.20% DEN25164071 NIHAR DEVENDRA DESAI M Type A
2 I 6638 91.20% DEN25100933 PAYKOLI ANIKET DURWAS M Type A
3 I 11934 89.00% DEN25183786 GADHAVE SHARDUL ANANT M Type A
4 I 15146 88.00% DEN25116846 KHAIRNAR NAITIK PRASHANT M Type A
5 I 17825 87.20% DEN25117942 SAWANT YATHARTH SHANKAR M Type A
6 I 22206 86.00% DEN25128851 NINAD SOUMITRA DESAI M Type A

7 I 22898 85.80% DEN25144314 SARMALKAR SHRAVNI
MAHESH F Type A

8 I 23923 85.40% DEN25105427 CHAVAN VEDANT SUNIL M Type A
9 I 24880 85.20% DEN25165591 RAM ARYAN BHOLA M Type A

10 I 24904 85.20% DEN25217200 HURBADA TATTVA JAYANTI M Type A
11 I 26073 84.80% DEN25126264 SAVANE SUDARSHAN KRISHNA M Type A
12 I 27031 84.60% DEN25104035 SHAIKH TUBA BADRE ALAM F Type A
13 I 28010 84.40% DEN25121886 CHAVAN SHARVIL VIRESH M Type A
14 I 27650 84.40% DEN25171628 KOKARE RAHUL MHAMBU M Type A
15 I 28478 84.20% DEN25115791 VEJARE ARNAV SACHIN M Type A
16 I 29052 84.00% DEN25112760 SHINGAN KUSHAL DINESH M Type A
17 I 31584 83.40% DEN25169030 MANE ATUL VIKAS M Type A

18 I 31634 83.40% DEN25113126 AGRAWAL MADHAV
RAMCHANDRA M Type A

19 I 32128 83.20% DEN25106419 PANDEY ARYAN NITIN M Type A
20 I 32189 83.20% DEN25161585 GURAV VEDANT VIJAY M Type A
21 I 34002 82.80% DEN25217365 SOLANKI DEVRAJ MANOHAR M Type A
22 I 36684 82.20% DEN25154839 RAUT CHAITALI NITIN F Type A
23 I 36755 82.20% DEN25150197 KALDOKE APURVA SUNIL F Type A
24 I 37518 82.00% DEN25181700 NIKAM SHRUTI VISHNU F Type A
25 I 42975 80.60% DEN25153888 NAGMAL UTKARSH MILIND M Type A
26 I 45503 80.00% DEN25173491 B LAXMI RAJARAO F Type A
27 I 46574 79.80% DEN25158838 PARMAR SIDDHI ASHOK F Type A
28 I 50759 78.80% DEN25262859 RAJPUT GAURI HARNAMSINGH F Type A
29 I 56430 77.40% DEN25123317 JAISWAL RITESH DEEPAK M Type A
30 I 11418 89.20% DEN25132752 ASWANI RIYA RAVI F Type A
31 I 32397 83.20% DEN25122666 DESAI SHRAVANI PRAVIN F Type A
32 I 34112 82.80% DEN25160064 BHOJANE ADARSH GANESH M Type A
33 I 42968 80.60% DEN25140275 SHYAMDASANI MOHIT DINESH M Type A
34 I 44535 80.40% DEN25137050 GADAGE SHLOK MADHU M Type A
35 I 46031 80.00% DEN25160502 DHRUV JHA M Type A

36 I 51434 78.67% DEN25106542 SHANTANU SANDESH
PENDHARKAR M Type A

37 I 51430 78.67% DEN25133893 MAKRAND MILIND RANE M Type A
38 I 54926 77.80% DEN25190672 DESHPANDE SHARVIL SATISH M Type A

39 I 55113 77.80% DEN25141229 WANKHEDE ABHISHEK
BHARAT M Type A

40 I 62941 75.80% DEN25151407 GAWALI NAYAN SHAMRAO M Type A
41 I 74112 73.00% DEN25158058 JAMNANI NISHITA KAMLESH F Type A
42 I 75253 72.80% DEN25154121 PAWAR ARYAN SHRAVAN M Type A
43 I 86787 69.67% DEN25104766 NILESH MANOJ VAZIRANI M Type A
44 I 100026 65.80% DEN25194480 JAGIASI OM SANDEEP M Type A
45 I 121017 57.80% DEN25140177 CHHABRIA ANIKET PRAKASH M Type A
46 II 38131 81.80% DEN25135262 BORHADE YASH SANDEEP M Type A
47 II 40623 81.20% DEN25113849 DAWALE PARTH SAWALARAM M Type A
48 II 44641 80.33% DEN25101984 KHUSHAL DATTU BHOIR M Type A
49 II 45821 80.00% DEN25237448 KHAN MUZZAMMIL MEHMOOD M Type A
50 II 48595 79.40% DEN25190915 SONAWANE MUGDHA DINESH F Type A
51 II 51468 78.60% DEN25177682 GUPTA RIYA RAJESH F Type A
52 II 53938 78.00% DEN25107181 LATPATE DIVYANG MAHESH M Type A
53 II 57573 77.20% DEN25206117 LOKHANDE SAKSHI RAVINDRA F Type A



54 II 58800 76.83% DEN25156294 HARSH AJAY SINGH M Type A
55 II 59021 76.80% DEN25182189 ARORA BHAKTI KARAN F Type A
56 II 62144 76.00% DEN25104868 DUBEY ASHISH SUSHIL M Type A
57 II 64525 75.40% DEN25126117 MOHITE LOKESH SAGAR M Type A
58 III 49161 79.20% DEN25142704 SATALE ADITYA ASHOK M Type A

59

Against
CAPMI(Against
Minority)[Round

1]

2 78.60% DEN25269777 BHARDWAJ PANKAJ
RAMNARESH M Type A

60

Against
CAPMI(Against
Minority)[Round

1]

7 66.40% DEN25195327 KAMBLE SALONI JITENDRA F Type A

1 I 3015 93.00% DEN25185900 KESARKAR SANCHIT JYOTIBA M Type A
2 I 4297 92.40% DEN25142478 NARALKAR LAVANYA NAVNIT F Type A
3 I 11544 89.20% DEN25183799 KADAM VANSH VIKAS M Type A

1 I 29702 84.00% DEN25119435 SALVE RAJNANDANI DEEPAK F Type A
2 I 34979 82.60% DEN25133305 JADHAV SOHAM SANJAY M Type A
3 I 38720 81.60% DEN25174391 MISHRA AVNISH RAJNISH M Type A
4 I 62313 76.00% DEN25112472 CHAVAN TANISHQ LAXMAN M Type A
5 I 63689 75.60% DEN25100503 JADHAV VIGNESH VINAYAK M Type A
6 I 66546 75.00% DEN25159851 KHADE RUCHITA SANJAY F Type A
7 I 70579 74.00% DEN25250199 SURVE KARTIK SACHIN M Type A
8 I 75712 72.60% DEN25161977 MALI VIGHNESH VIJAY M Type A
9 I 83677 70.60% DEN25161358 DOLTODE TANMAY LAKSHMAN M Type A

10 I 83539 70.60% DEN25120697 CHAVAN HARSHITA VASANT F Type A
11 I 84099 70.40% DEN25127917 BORUDE OMKAR RAJENDRA M Type A
12 I 89293 69.00% DEN25262460 PHALKE DIVYA YOGESH F Type A
13 I 93545 67.80% DEN25150236 NARBAT MANISHA DAYANAND F Type A
14 II 73914 73.17% DEN25208313 VANSH ARVIND PITLIYA M Type A
15 II 96619 66.80% DEN25260697 ROKADE SUKANYA KISHOR F Type A
16 II 98065 66.40% DEN25230402 BHOSLE MANTHAN SANJAY M Type A
17 II 99055 66.00% DEN25118371 MASHALE ARJUN UMAKANT M Type A
18 II 99058 66.00% DEN25144528 MESTRY VIGHNESH GANESH M Type A

19 II 103046 64.80% DEN25158480 CHAUDHARY MOHD ATIF
SHARIF M Type A

20 II 109932 62.40% DEN25236908 SHAIKH TANIYA AZIZ F Type A
21 II 110433 62.20% DEN25133933 TANWAR ARHAAN AJAZ M Type A
22 II 114388 60.60% DEN25108336 RENOSE ADITYA SUBHASH M Type A
23 II 115664 60.20% DEN25115130 VIRK SIMRAN KULDEEPSINGH F Type A
24 III 92466 68.00% DEN25103862 PISAL ARAV AMOL M Type A
25 III 107756 63.20% DEN25137003 MANTRA HARSH SARASWAT M Type A
26 IV 110842 62.00% DEN25142315 HARSH BHUPENDRA PATEL M Type A
27 IV 120578 58.00% DEN25128395 PALSHETKAR VANSH SUNIL M Type A
28 I 108058 63.00% DEN25111625 SHARMA AARAV PRAKASH M Type A

29 I 110293 62.20% DEN25199360 KAMBLE SHUBHANKAR
VIDYADHAR M Type A

30 I 118902 58.80% DEN25175495 BEDARKAR PIYUSH GANESH M Type A
31 I 123397 56.60% DEN25161897 BABARE MANTHAN DILIP M Type A
32 I 128626 53.40% DEN25173299 CHAINANI AARYA DOULAT M Type A
33 II 103660 64.60% DEN25160448 GAIKWAD SWAPNIL SANTOSH M Type A
34 II 104416 64.40% DEN25189919 SANDU AKSHAY SHAMU M Type A

35 II 105231 64.00% DEN25110960 WAGHMARE SHRADDHA
SATISH F Type A

36 II 106185 63.80% DEN25174276 MORE SIDDHI ARVIND F Type A
37 II 109909 62.40% DEN25188652 KHARAT UMESH SAKHARAM M Type A
38 II 112231 61.60% DEN25128209 APTE OM RAJESH M Type A
39 II 115625 60.20% DEN25140462 KADAM PRINCE BHAGOJI M Type A
40 II 115464 60.20% DEN25238766 PAWAR ARYAN MAHENDRA M Type A

FIRST YEAR - CE

Sr.No. CAP
 Round Merit No Merit Marks Application ID Candidate Name Gender Category



41 II 117901 59.20% DEN25110447 VARTAK ARYAN EKNATH M Type A
42 II 119212 58.60% DEN25131334 SATPUTE VIRAJ GAUTAM M Type A
43 II 120685 58.00% DEN25237326 SAPUTRE PRANAV SACHIN M Type A
44 II 120907 57.80% DEN25121578 PATHAN REHAN SALIM M Type A
45 II 121626 57.50% DEN25173817 AYUSH YADAV M Type A
46 II 121844 57.40% DEN25165634 SHAIKH MURAD JASIMUDDIN M Type A
47 II 122090 57.20% DEN25149242 UGALE YADNESH VINOD M Type A
48 II 124295 56.13% DEN25249354 DEVDE MANGESH LAXMAN M Type A
49 II 125397 55.40% DEN25242999 AAMAN ALI MD SHAMSHAD M Type A

50 II 127888 54.00% DEN25130065 CHABUKSWAR ADITYA
CHABURAO M Type A

51 II 127726 54.00% DEN25170134 SHARMA ANUJ SHYAMMOHAN M Type A
52 III 111606 61.80% DEN25133393 KAMBLE TANISHK ATUL M Type A

53 III 119173 58.60% DEN25183111 KHAN MOHAMMED ABDULLAH
MOHD ASLAM M Type A

54 III 124834 55.80% DEN25182188 BHOSALE KALPESH SHARAD M Type A
55 IV 128686 53.40% DEN25216594 AROLE PRASHIK RAJENDRA M Type A
56 IV 131095 51.80% DEN25158847 JAGTAP SUJAL BABU M Type A

57 Against CAP
[Round 1] 9 64.60% DEN25267529 DOIPHODE PARAS GANESH M Type A

58 Against CAP
[Round 1] 19 46.40% DEN25126189 CHABUKSWAR YASH VIJAY M Type A

59

Against
CAPMI(Against
Minority)[Round

1]

3 74.36% DEN25270247 DABHADE RUPALI DEVIDAS F Type A

60

Against
CAPMI(Against
Minority)[Round

1]

4 68.60% DEN25271985 PARAB SHASHANK SHAILESH M Type A

1 I 34214 82.80% DEN25225830 RAWOOL ARYAN MAHESH M Type A
2 I 40116 81.40% DEN25120401 SAWANT SAI DEEPAK M Type A
3 III 64353 75.60% DEN25130580 BAVISKAR JANHVI DAULAT F Type A

1 I 599 95.80% DEN25105008 NAIK AAYUSH ANILKUMAR M Type A
2 I 1982 94.00% DEN25118011 GAWDE JIGISHA SANTOSH F Type A

3 I 2053 93.80% DEN25240920 PAWAR SWANANDI
VISHWANATH F Type A

4 I 2497 93.40% DEN25138337 GAIKWAD RAJIV SANTOSH M Type A

5 I 2822 93.20% DEN25119622 GAWANDE AISHWARYA
MALHARI F Type A

6 I 3261 93.00% DEN25112695 KANDESAR SHREYA SAMBHAJI F Type A
7 I 3221 93.00% DEN25128723 MOHOLKAR RIYA MAHESH F Type A
8 I 3615 92.67% DEN25100919 HRRITISH SUDHIR M Type A
9 I 3841 92.60% DEN25148915 PATIL ARYA VASUDEV F Type A

10 I 3707 92.60% DEN25110188 SARODE HARSHAL DILIP M Type A
11 I 4125 92.40% DEN25106582 KANDE PRACHI DILIP F Type A
12 I 4884 92.00% DEN25110594 SHAH PANTHI VIKAS F Type A

13 I 4870 92.00% DEN25173649 JADHAV GAURI
MAHENDRASING F Type A

14 I 5186 91.80% DEN25160725 TALEKAR ARYA GANESH F Type A
15 I 5605 91.60% DEN25183990 TALEKAR PARTH RUDRANATH M Type A
16 I 6257 91.20% DEN25161666 MAKHIJA SUHANA RAKESH F Type A

17 I 6887 91.00% DEN25261354 GODI JASKIRAT SINGH BALBIR
SINGH M Type A

18 I 6882 91.00% DEN25148407 ANUMALLA NAMRATA
HARISHKUMAR F Type A

19 I 6821 91.00% DEN25111214 SONAWANE SAIRAJ RAKESH M Type A
20 I 7171 90.83% DEN25101147 PRANEET KAILASH GAJARE M Type A
21 I 7337 90.80% DEN25173204 VAISHYA AKHIL RAJESH M Type A

FIRST YEAR - CO

Sr.No. CAP
 Round Merit No Merit Marks Application ID Candidate Name Gender Category



22 I 7820 90.60% DEN25134911 RUPAWATE DEV RAJENDRA M Type A

23 I 9127 90.17% DEN25122940 SANTUSHT RAHUL
SURYAWANSHI M Type A

24 I 9323 90.00% DEN25126041 GOLATKAR SARVESH SANJEEV M Type A

25 I 9388 90.00% DEN25127991 RATHOD BALVENDER KAUR
RAVINDRA SINGH F Type A

26 I 9634 90.00% DEN25208965 YADAV SAURABH RAMANAND M Type A
27 I 9676 89.83% DEN25102105 SAKSHAM ASHISH JADHAV M Type A

28 I 9935 89.80% DEN25191184 DUBEY HARSHIT SUMATI
NARAYAN M Type A

29 I 9892 89.80% DEN25141028 SHAIKH AQSA MOHD SHABBIR F Type A
30 I 10542 89.60% DEN25140613 SHINDE TEJAS SANTOSH M Type A
31 I 12186 89.00% DEN25168273 KADAM PRACHITI SACHIN F Type A
32 I 11991 89.00% DEN25115154 BHOSLE ARYA VINOD F Type A

33 I 11875 89.00% DEN25174381 KATKADE PRATHAMESH
MAHESH M Type A

34 I 12354 88.83% DEN25105812 SARVAM KEWAL MEHTA M Type A
35 I 12588 88.80% DEN25119314 POWAR HIRANSHI ANIL F Type A
36 I 13940 88.40% DEN25119540 VISMAY RAJKUMAR M Type A
37 I 14544 88.20% DEN25156427 UBHARE SOHAM YOGESH M Type A
38 I 14234 88.20% DEN25165979 NIGAM SHLOK PRITESH M Type A
39 I 15547 87.80% DEN25118717 TRIPATHI NAITIK ASHOK M Type A
40 I 16126 87.60% DEN25118381 MORE MANAS VIKAS M Type A
41 I 16383 87.60% DEN25139223 CHAVAN SHRUTI PRASHANT F Type A
42 I 17241 87.40% DEN25119698 KHARAT JANHAVI JITENDRA F Type A
43 I 16981 87.40% DEN25135296 LIZA MATHEWS F Type A
44 I 17679 87.20% DEN25208896 GUPTA ANURAG BHUPENDRA M Type A

45 I 17616 87.20% DEN25140929 SHAIKH MAARIA FAYAS
AHMED F Type A

46 I 18642 87.00% DEN25101191 GURAV MANVI SANTOSH F Type A
47 I 19977 86.60% DEN25199367 BORCHATE SWARA DINESH F Type A
48 I 20373 86.40% DEN25103729 GADAGE PRAGATI GOVIND F Type A
49 I 20658 86.40% DEN25180531 PATIL AKSHARA RAJESH F Type A
50 I 21398 86.20% DEN25121236 PATIL SUHANI PUNDALIK F Type A
51 I 21409 86.20% DEN25115936 DARVESH RUTUJA MUKESH F Type A
52 I 22599 85.80% DEN25187955 GUPTA PRANAV SANTOSH M Type A
53 I 25065 85.20% DEN25150573 MAHULKAR RIVA PRAKASH F Type A

54 I 24670 85.20% DEN25132265 KHAN MOHAMMAD DANIYAL
MOHAMMED UZAIR M Type A

55 I 26669 84.80% DEN25139135 GHAG SHREYA MAHESH F Type A
56 I 26568 84.80% DEN25107858 TIRLOTKAR SHOURYA SUNIL M Type A
57 II 16085 87.80% DEN25167700 SHRUTI DASHRATH SAWANT F Type A
58 II 17903 87.20% DEN25213057 PATIL SWASTIKA SURYAKANT F Type A
59 II 17728 87.20% DEN25104022 BHOSLE OMKAR DILIP M Type A
60 I 986 95.17% DEN25118867 SHIVDHI ABHISHEK CHETNANI F Type A
61 I 2031 93.80% DEN25139599 ROHRA NILESH ANIL M Type A
62 I 4738 92.00% DEN25139715 KIRTANI VIDHI BHARAT F Type A
63 I 5564 91.60% DEN25100716 TALREJA ADITYA VINOD M Type A
64 I 6470 91.20% DEN25142648 MOORPANA HEJAS SANDEEP F Type A
65 I 7648 90.67% DEN25100992 SURAJ RAJEEV CHOUDHARI M Type A
66 I 8460 90.40% DEN25159230 RAMRAKHIANI DIYA DINESH F Type A
67 I 8731 90.20% DEN25142402 GOKLANI VANSHIKA HARESH F Type A
68 I 9198 90.00% DEN25100657 MAHESHA SHIVAM ANUP M Type A
69 I 9181 90.00% DEN25113816 BATREJA NITIN ANILKUMAR M Type A
70 I 14207 88.20% DEN25109433 NAGDEV SOHAM KISHORE M Type A

71 I 15578 87.80% DEN25109796 BUDHWANI TANUSHKA
KISHORE F Type A

72 I 16428 87.60% DEN25132050 KHAN ERUM SAMSHER ALI F Type A

73 I 16502 87.60% DEN25160243 NAGAONKAR RUDRA
JANARDAN M Type A

74 I 17652 87.20% DEN25114153 SHAH BUSHRA ANWAR ALI F Type A
75 I 18923 86.80% DEN25108666 MAKHIJA CHIRAG VINOD M Type A



76 I 18926 86.80% DEN25120090 AVDHUT PRAMOD JAMDADE M Type A
77 I 19554 86.60% DEN25208908 JHURANI HARSHIT NARENDRA M Type A
78 I 20613 86.40% DEN25152220 CHUGH HITIKA JHONEY F Type A
79 I 22250 86.00% DEN25187247 ARYAN VASUDEV KATHOLE M Type A
80 I 22589 85.80% DEN25126121 AHUJA BHAVIK GIRISH M Type A
81 I 22445 85.80% DEN25187161 MOTWANI RITIKA VASHUDEV F Type A
82 I 24227 85.40% DEN25152760 HASIJA ALISHA VISHAL F Type A
83 I 26907 84.60% DEN25122435 BUDHRANI GAURAV SARUP M Type A
84 I 30649 83.60% DEN25114003 DHAREJA DIVESH ASHOKLAL M Type A
85 I 38922 81.60% DEN25165433 PAMNANI SUHAN GIRISH M Type A

86 I 39697 81.40% DEN25105267 KANJANI KRISHNAKUMAR
PARSHOTAM M Type A

87 I 40419 81.20% DEN25196091 DARYANI YUVRAJ PAWAN M Type A
88 I 43006 80.60% DEN25109702 SHAMDASANI RAJ DINESH M Type A
89 I 47279 79.60% DEN25132404 BAKSHI ADITI PANKAJ F Type A

90 I 55967 77.60% DEN25111452 BHAGCHANDANI MUSKAN
MANOHAR F Type A

91 I 57612 77.20% DEN25112712 KUKREJA BHOOMI DILIP F Type A
92 I 58016 77.00% DEN25139852 DUDANI PUSHKAR SANJAY M Type A
93 I 60451 76.40% DEN25109412 JANYANI TARUN SUNIL M Type A
94 I 62101 76.00% DEN25146795 DHAMEJA TEENA HARESH F Type A
95 I 63749 75.60% DEN25133743 KUKREJA GAURAV BANSILAL M Type A
96 I 64866 75.40% DEN25112610 AMESAR DIVESH CHANDAN M Type A
97 I 65702 75.20% DEN25106963 THAKKAR DHRUV ASHISH M Type A
98 I 66048 75.00% DEN25100148 DARDA DIVEN SANTOSH M Type A
99 I 75646 72.60% DEN25104582 PESWANI BHAVIN NARESH M Type A

100 I 79280 71.67% DEN25109884 LAKSHYA BHAGWAN SONI M Type A

101 I 81638 71.00% DEN25121058 GHERELLA HARSH
ANILKUMAR M Type A

102 I 81697 71.00% DEN25118396 GABRIA SIMRAN ANIL F Type A
103 I 82333 70.83% DEN25139651 TANISHQ MUKESH ROHRA M Type A
104 I 89264 69.00% DEN25126784 MANJAL HITESH HARESH M Type A
105 I 92763 68.00% DEN25157432 KARIRA RITU SUNIL F Type A
106 I 99648 65.80% DEN25120948 MULCHANDANI TANISH VINOD M Type A
107 I 100268 65.60% DEN25122069 MALANI NEEL LAL M Type A
108 I 101114 65.40% DEN25128476 HERO ANKITA NAVIN F Type A
109 I 101061 65.40% DEN25147620 SAWLANI DRISHTI GIRISH F Type A
110 I 101900 65.20% DEN25133387 KESWANI LISHA PRITAM F Type A
111 I 102920 64.80% DEN25186367 AGICHA HARSHIT BUNTY M Type A
112 I 114850 60.50% DEN25119570 KARTIK NILESH PARMAR M Type A
113 II 13723 88.40% DEN25101706 SURVE VIRAJ NITIN M Type A
114 II 14680 88.20% DEN25151210 BORHADE RUSHIKESH ANIL M Type A
115 II 18404 87.00% DEN25123987 SANGALE PRANJAL RAMESH F Type A
116 II 21715 86.00% DEN25173924 YADAV MANAN MANGESH M Type A
117 II 65179 75.20% DEN25112848 TALREJA ANMOL DARSHAN M Type A
118 IV 26727 84.80% DEN25104118 SAWANT TRISHA SHANKAR F Type A

119

Against
CAPMI(Against
Minority)[Round

1]

1 80.80% DEN25136923 SHAIKH MOHAMMED
MUZAMMIL BAHAUDDIN M Type A

120

Against
CAPMI(Against
Minority)[Round

1]

8 64.80% DEN25111323 GANDEVIKAR BHAVYA
BHALCHANDRA M Type A

1 I 152 97.50% DEN25126682 NIKET KARUNAKAR SHETTY M Type A
2 I 704 95.60% DEN25120677 GHANSHANI KIRTEKA YOGESH F Type A

3 I 776 95.40% DEN25141911 SHAIKH EBRAHIM SHABBIR
HASAN M Type A

4 I 1646 94.20% DEN25108192 CHUGHRIA KHUSHVIN
GURMUKH M Type A

5 I 1864 94.00% DEN25108138 TARANI TUSHAR RAVI M Type A
6 I 1832 94.00% DEN25198659 SHEWALE TANMAY BAPU M Type A



FIRST YEAR - EE

Sr.No. CAP
 Round Merit No Merit Marks Application ID Candidate Name Gender Category

1 I 26614 84.80% DEN25100127 VAGADIYA SHREY JAYESH M Type A
2 I 36099 82.40% DEN25260348 GAIKWAD YASH SATISH M Type A
3 I 36717 82.20% DEN25101480 SHINDE SAMIKSHA DADARAO F Type A
4 I 46775 79.80% DEN25136078 PATIL MAYUR JITENDRA M Type A
5 I 54000 78.00% DEN25110207 UGHADE ANIKET RAVINDRA M Type A
6 I 58798 76.83% DEN25125252 ANIRUDDHA BHARAT SHINDE M Type A
7 I 59998 76.60% DEN25158941 MADIWALA MANTHAN SUNIL M Type A
8 I 64836 75.40% DEN25108423 SONAWANE JITEN SUNIL M Type A
9 I 69067 74.40% DEN25101220 KHARAT ATHARVA SUDHIR M Type A

10 I 69894 74.20% DEN25154124 SAYED ANAS RIYAZ M Type A
11 I 73199 73.20% DEN25172088 PANDEY ARYAN AJIT M Type A
12 I 80996 71.20% DEN25257918 ZORE RUPESH DHONDIBA M Type A
13 I 81752 71.00% DEN25148235 PAWAR MEET SHANKAR M Type A
14 I 89251 69.00% DEN25139374 SADIGALE MANASVI KIRAN F Type A

15 I 89500 69.00% DEN25223665 SAIFEE ZAID AHMED TASHEER
AHMED M Type A

16 I 97741 66.40% DEN25187129 WAKODE ANKUSH GANGARAM M Type A

17 I 104808 64.20% DEN25111894 SONAWANE TAPASHYA
PRAKASH F Type A

18 I 104968 64.20% DEN25111087 KALE PRITI VIJAY F Type A
19 I 130331 52.20% DEN25109802 KAMBLE ARJUN RAVINDRA M Type A
20 I 135192 48.00% DEN25103145 BHALERAO MANASI ARUN F Type A
21 II 78092 72.00% DEN25182661 YADAV RONAK RAJESH M Type A
22 II 92562 68.00% DEN25182352 PATIL TANMAY MAHESH M Type A
23 II 94364 67.40% DEN25137788 KANKALLU KUSHAL SATISH M Type A

24 II 96698 66.80% DEN25143866 DHANGAR MANTHAN
SHREEKRISHNA M Type A

25 II 107899 63.20% DEN25124840 GORSE NEHA BABASAHEB F Type A
26 II 117590 60.00% DEN25202514 DOLARE PRATIKSHA DHANAJI F Type A
27 II 128777 53.40% DEN25207439 SALUNKE MAYA JIVRAM F Type A
28 IV 96236 67.00% DEN25168451 PAWAR SAURAV VIJAY M Type A
29 IV 135500 47.60% DEN25193032 DHANVE RIDIMA SANTOSH F Type A
30 I 90868 68.60% DEN25151114 KORDE UMESH MAHADEV M Type A

31 I 106318 63.60% DEN25212580 KHANDAGALE SARTHAK
SHRIDHAR M Type A

32 I 120874 57.83% DEN25218073 KUSH JAYPRAKASH
TURBHEKAR M Type A

33 II 85863 70.00% DEN25101365 ATHARVA ANANDRAO PATIL M Type A
34 II 87953 69.40% DEN25181291 JADHAV NISARG SANTOSH M Type A
35 II 100602 65.60% DEN25233863 SAI PANDURANG KOLI M Type A
36 II 100348 65.60% DEN25135551 ROKADE MIHIR GANESH M Type A
37 II 104075 64.40% DEN25243814 MAGAR HARSH SANDEEP M Type A
38 II 106842 63.40% DEN25166439 JANARTHAN JAGAN M Type A
39 II 107399 63.20% DEN25199955 CHAVAN YASH SUNIL M Type A
40 II 108401 63.00% DEN25116934 BIDLAN AKASH SUNIL M Type A
41 II 108112 63.00% DEN25104343 BANSODE PRATHAM SURESH M Type A
42 II 109111 62.67% DEN25145933 RUDRA PRASHANT NALAWADE M Type A
43 II 111622 61.80% DEN25119921 MUTKE AYUSH JAYSING M Type A
44 II 112415 61.40% DEN25240742 KHARATMOL NITIN BALU M Type A
45 II 113729 61.00% DEN25226545 KAMBLE AJAY DASHRATH M Type A
46 II 116286 60.00% DEN25196910 MALPEKAR SAUD IBRAHIM M Type A

47 II 119252 58.60% DEN25199210 JAMWAL PIYUSH SURENDER
KUMAR M Type A

48 II 119679 58.40% DEN25174228 NIKAM SHRIRAJ VIKAS M Type A
49 II 120039 58.20% DEN25158202 SINGH RANVEER RANJIT M Type A
50 II 121286 57.60% DEN25142257 AMAAN SALIM AHMED KHAN M Type A
51 II 123940 56.33% DEN25210850 MANDAR ANIL KADAM M Type A

52 II 124538 56.00% DEN25135106 SHAIKH MOHD QASIM MOHD
RAFIQ M Type A



53 II 127007 54.60% DEN25182879 DONGRE SAGAR JAY M Type A
54 II 126899 54.60% DEN25223847 RACHIT ASHOK MISAL M Type A
55 III 104125 64.40% DEN25155142 SAPKAL SHREYASH AMOL M Type A
56 III 117557 60.00% DEN25155740 DIVTANKAR VIVEK VITTHAL M Type A
57 III 117773 59.20% DEN25142552 PAWAR NISHAD SANJAY M Type A
58 IV 115448 60.20% DEN25173125 SULE VEDANT GULABRAO M Type A

59

Against
CAPMI(Against
Minority)[Round

1]

15 61.40% DEN25272617 THOMBE SARTHAK BALU M Type A

60

Against
CAPMI(Against
Minority)[Round

1]

16 59.00% DEN25269113 SALUNKE VED RAJENDRA M Type A

1 I 50148 79.00% DEN25168774 TATE AKSHAY SHAMRAO M Type A
2 I 59879 76.60% DEN25200310 JADHAV SHREYASH SANTOSH M Type A
3 I 81633 71.00% DEN25177856 SAWANT SHREYA RAYABA F Type A

1 I 20588 86.40% DEN25118430 JADHAV YASHITA HEMANT F Type A
2 I 27540 84.40% DEN25150039 GAIKWAD NIRAMAY JITESH M Type A
3 I 27613 84.40% DEN25177573 RANE NEEL HRUDAYNATH M Type A
4 I 28290 84.20% DEN25118799 LAD YASH YOGESH M Type A
5 I 33257 83.00% DEN25184431 KSHIRSAGAR ARYAN ANKUSH M Type A
6 I 57479 77.20% DEN25137308 SAPRE NISHANT SANDEEP M Type A
7 I 58147 77.00% DEN25104852 BANKHELE BHAKTI SACHIN F Type A

8 I 58083 77.00% DEN25112641 SONAWANE HARSHDIP
ANKUSH M Type A

9 I 60230 76.60% DEN25214028 BAGUL SAGRIKA GANESH F Type A
10 I 61251 76.20% DEN25138493 KOLI RAJ RAVINDRA M Type A
11 I 63385 75.80% DEN25206386 PANDEY SAANIDHYA SHAILESH M Type A
12 I 66065 75.00% DEN25130363 SHAIKH YUSUF ABDUL RAHUF M Type A

13 I 68110 74.60% DEN25161523 HADAWALE AMOGH
SHASHIKANT M Type A

14 I 69506 74.20% DEN25226927 MAURYA PRITI HRIDAYRAM F Type A
15 I 70232 74.00% DEN25181477 HEGISHTE YASH SHYAM M Type A
16 I 70936 73.80% DEN25167596 GUPTA YASHRAJ SUBHASH M Type A
17 I 73074 73.40% DEN25173306 KANADE HARSHA RAJU F Type A
18 I 92672 68.00% DEN25259632 PARTH SATISH DEOKAR M Type A
19 I 101899 65.20% DEN25174231 WAGHMARE SAMYAK DEEPAK M Type A
20 II 37616 82.00% DEN25153457 ANUSHRI RAGHAV F Type A
21 II 62467 76.00% DEN25232104 KAMBLE SAMIKSHA SACHIN F Type A
22 II 67873 74.60% DEN25206154 KADAM TEJASVI KISHOR F Type A
23 II 74262 73.00% DEN25161741 JAGTAP AARYAN DILIP M Type A
24 II 88283 69.20% DEN25111765 DAS KOMAL SUBHASH F Type A
25 II 95753 67.00% DEN25239549 LABANA NESS HAKAMSINGH F Type A
26 II 103300 64.67% DEN25104628 RIDDHI RAJESH KURJEKAR F Type A
27 IV 77507 72.20% DEN25222462 SHINDE SAKSHI GURUNATH F Type A
28 I 81529 71.20% DEN25204224 GHULE MANISH ASHOK M Type A
29 I 83649 70.60% DEN25117547 GADGE PRAGATI MANGESH F Type A
30 I 86927 69.60% DEN25121169 GARAD SANIYA SANJAY F Type A
31 I 87862 69.40% DEN25210717 KAMAT RAJ ATUL M Type A
32 I 95320 67.20% DEN25121161 POTE TANEESHA SUDHIR F Type A
33 I 99796 65.80% DEN25149592 AVHAD SANKET KISAN M Type A
34 I 103353 64.60% DEN25216243 SHAIKH TUBA MOHD PARVEZ F Type A
35 I 105203 64.00% DEN25215759 NIKALJE HARSHALI HARSH F Type A

36 I 106616 63.60% DEN25211667 SALUNKHE VAISHNAVI
RAVINDRA F Type A

37 I 113336 61.17% DEN25105570 JAYANT CHANDRASEN
JAMDHADE M Type A

38 II 81799 71.00% DEN25116176 ADSUL SANCHIT JAYKANT M Type A

FIRST YEAR - EJ

Sr.No. CAP
 Round Merit No Merit Marks Application ID Candidate Name Gender Category



39 II 82958 70.80% DEN25148035 SALVI TANVI TANAJI F Type A
40 II 85265 70.20% DEN25140637 PATAKARE SUJATA MAMBU F Type A
41 II 85001 70.20% DEN25119780 RAWATE CHITRAKSHA SUNIL M Type A
42 II 90089 68.80% DEN25120480 SHARMA ANJINI VINOD F Type A
43 II 90460 68.60% DEN25113684 KAMBLE PREM PRAVIN M Type A
44 II 97117 66.60% DEN25200182 GHADGE DAKSH SANDESH M Type A
45 II 97974 66.40% DEN25218839 GAVALI OMKAR MANOHAR M Type A
46 II 99057 66.00% DEN25190935 KOLI KARTIKEE DINESH F Type A
47 II 100491 65.60% DEN25202539 KAMBLE SUYOG VINOD M Type A
48 II 106356 63.60% DEN25172783 SITAPURE SHRESTH DEVANAND M Type A
49 II 108363 63.00% DEN25113045 GARUD DARSHIL MANOJ M Type A
50 II 110285 62.20% DEN25216723 KAMBLE SIDDHANTH NITIN M Type A
51 II 111117 62.00% DEN25249550 SHINDE HARSHALI RAHUL F Type A
52 II 112651 61.40% DEN25251618 BHISE OMKAR SUKHADEV M Type A
53 II 113416 61.00% DEN25167034 SINGH PRIYA ATUL F Type A

54 III 77373 72.20% DEN25138668 SAHOO SHRADDHA SUSHANT
KUMAR F Type A

55 Against CAP
[Round 1] 5 67.80% DEN25128311 KADAM AARYA NITESH F Type A

56 Against
CAP[Round 1] 10 64.50% DEN25139906 AAYUSH SACHIN YADAV M Type A

57

Against
CAPMI(Against
Minority)[Round

1]

1 86.17% DEN25201227 MOHD ASHHAD M All India

58

Against
CAPMI(Against
Minority)[Round

1]

11 64.40% DEN25265727 SALVI KARAN SURESH M Type A

59

Against
CAPMI(Against
Minority)[Round

1]

17 52.20% DEN25160004 DESAI SHARVIL GAURAV M Type A

60

Against
CAPMI(Against
Minority)[Round

1]

18 47.80% DEN25116097 ZINGARE MANTHAN KISHOR M Type A

1 I 5727 91.60% DEN25111025 RASAM DNYANASHREE
SUBHASH F Type A

2 I 31871 83.40% DEN25114847 GHADGE ATHARV NAVNATH M Type A
3 I 39832 81.40% DEN25104870 NANDGONDE JAYESH BIRAPPA M Type A

1 I 35529 82.40% DEN25114036 FODKAR AAMIR TAUFIQ M Type A
2 I 41594 81.00% DEN25144212 BHOIR SIDDHESH ANIL M Type A
3 I 41371 81.00% DEN25134333 KOLI SAYLI KAMLESH F Type A
4 I 48456 79.40% DEN25262336 BELOSHE ATHARV RAVINDRA M Type A
5 I 49890 79.00% DEN25108997 GHAWRE PARTH SANTOSH M Type A
6 I 52671 78.40% DEN25109735 BHORUNDE AMIT ASHOK M Type A
7 I 56661 77.40% DEN25161819 MANE MOHIT YUVRAJ M Type A
8 I 56897 77.40% DEN25143256 SHAH IBRAHIM MUDASSAR M Type A

9 I 58811 76.80% DEN25113312 PARMAR RUDRAPRATAP
HARISH M Type A

10 I 64860 75.40% DEN25112608 ZORE PRAVIN BHAGVAN M Type A
11 I 65309 75.20% DEN25145644 PATIL LAKSHIT VASANT M Type A
12 I 66068 75.00% DEN25104250 KAMBLE AYUSH ANIL M Type A
13 I 70332 74.00% DEN25124917 KHEDKAR SARTHAK GANESH M Type A
14 I 79773 71.60% DEN25257246 SAW AYUSH KAMESHWAR M Type A

15 II 37935 81.80% DEN25133078 WAINGANKAR SAIRAJ
SANTOSH M Type A

16 II 58893 76.80% DEN25151092 GOPAL NISHANT PRADEEP M Type A
17 II 71925 73.60% DEN25118425 SHINDE VED NIKHIL M Type A
18 II 72482 73.40% DEN25189902 AGRE VEDANT SANTOSH M Type A

FIRST YEAR - ME

Sr.No. CAP
 Round Merit No Merit Marks Application ID Candidate Name Gender Category



19 II 81762 71.00% DEN25119341 SHINDE AYUSH SURESH M Type A
20 II 85571 70.00% DEN25173640 RAJGURU SHUBHAM SANDEEP M Type A
21 II 86980 69.60% DEN25180043 BELUSE DHEERAJ SATISH M Type A
22 II 102123 65.00% DEN25101573 NAGARI RAJ NARENDRA M Type A
23 II 122677 57.00% DEN25228045 KHANKAL PRERNA KRUSHNA F Type A
24 III 86848 69.60% DEN25103333 SALEKAR VEDANT SANTOSH M Type A
25 III 97055 66.67% DEN25118845 YASH PRAMOD DHOTRE M Type A
26 III 103530 64.60% DEN25255283 MOMIN SAUD JAVED M Type A
27 III 108471 63.00% DEN25114129 DHRUV I PAWAR M Type A
28 III 110431 62.20% DEN25132637 SHAIKH JISHAN RIYAZ M Type A
29 I 49046 79.20% DEN25102931 PUNJABI DHRUV AMIT M Type A

30 I 73382 73.20% DEN25109063 LOHANA TANMAY
DILIPKUMAR M Type A

31 I 87150 69.60% DEN25134868 SHAIKH ARMAN ABDUL
REHMAN M Type A

32 I 115213 60.40% DEN25174345 ALDAR TANMAY BAPU M Type A
33 I 119581 58.40% DEN25207045 SHAIKH REHAN ISHAK ALI M Type A

34 II 87897 69.40% DEN25228350 MOHALKAR ASHUTOSH
GOVIND M Type A

35 II 95717 67.17% DEN25119851 ARSHAD MUKTAR SHAIKH M Type A
36 II 102610 65.00% DEN25110829 SHISODE DAKSH VISHAL M Type A
37 II 106512 63.60% DEN25117865 DAKHWAY ATEEQ SHAHID M Type A
38 II 107826 63.20% DEN25139203 KADAM SUDESH SANJAY M Type A
39 II 107715 63.20% DEN25211054 GADGE SURAJ SIDHARTH M Type A
40 II 108818 62.80% DEN25181524 NADAR BERLIN EDWARD M Type A
41 II 108789 62.80% DEN25215391 MOHITE AVISHKAR MANOJ M Type A
42 II 116586 60.00% DEN25208846 YADAV PRADEEP MANOJ M Type A
43 II 116410 60.00% DEN25146146 GUGALE PARTH SANDIP M Type A
44 II 119152 58.60% DEN25117236 NIRMAL SONU SURAJ M Type A
45 II 125795 55.20% DEN25165044 JADHAV SIDDHARTH ARUN M Type A
46 II 126424 54.80% DEN25204739 PATEL SAHIL ISHWAR M Type A
47 II 126915 54.60% DEN25223963 PODAL AMIT JUDHISTHIRA M Type A
48 II 126889 54.60% DEN25150813 PEMI RISHABH SANKAR RAO M Type A
49 II 128060 53.80% DEN25259296 MULLA ABDULLAH SULEMAN M Type A
50 II 128463 53.60% DEN25232248 KHAN MOHD SAIF AMIR HASAN M Type A
51 II 128722 53.40% DEN25164150 DUNBALE ADITYA PANDIT M Type A

52 II 129780 52.60% DEN25153577 KHAN MOHAMMED ASIM PEER
MOHAMAD M Type A

53 III 129459 52.80% DEN25182294 WAGH AKASH JANKIRAM M Type A
54 III 130121 52.40% DEN25145463 MANDAVKAR NIKHIL DEEPAK M Type A
55 III 131663 51.20% DEN25239529 VANJARE ADITYA PARSHURAM M Type A
56 III 133681 49.40% DEN25253012 SANDIS GAURAV RAMESH M Type A

57 Against
CAP[Round 2] 1 47.40% DEN25277196 TEERTH MANGESH SUTAR M Type A

58

Against
CAPMI(Against
Minority)[Round

1]

6 66.60% DEN25275710 KATRE VIRAT GAUTAM M Type A

59

Against
CAPMI(Against
Minority)[Round

1]

12 64.20% DEN25246043 SALAVE ABHIJEET JEETU M Type A

60

Against
CAPMI(Against
Minority)[Round

1]

13 63.80% DEN25273553 THORAT JAY SANTOSH M Type A

1 I 13107 88.60% DEN25112166 HASIJA HRIDAY INDER M Type A
2 I 20732 86.40% DEN25112196 AMESUR NAITIK PAWAN M Type A
3 II 82605 70.80% DEN25164766 FALASKAR SARTHAK PRAFULL M Type A

1 Round I 13845 61.67% DSD25117222 MORE HARSHAD RAMESH Male Type A

DIRECT SECOND YEAR - CE

Sr.No. CAP
 Round Merit No Merit Marks Application ID Candidate Name Gender Category



2 Round I 19691 50.83% DSD25109447 KHAN MOHAMMAD SAIF MOHD
FAROOK Male Type A

3 Round I 23037 47.33% DSD25130215 BANGALE PRANJALI PRAVIN Female Type A
4 Round II 18559 51.83% DSD25116758 SHENDE SUYASH SUHAS Male Type A

5 Round II 19837 50.67% DSD25101290 RAKHPASRE SHIVAM
PANDURANG Male Type A

6 Round II 21304 49.17% DSD25139394 MUNIGALA SANGHARSH
NARESH Male Type A

7 Round II 24187 46.33% DSD25140153 SHINDE HITESH SHASHIKANT Male Type A
8 Round II 25130 45.33% DSD25100654 PUNDGE ABHAY AMBAR Male Type A

9 Round II 28488 40.50% DSD25141342 CHANDRAMORE VIVEK
BAJIRAO Male Type A

10 Round III 23491 47.00% DSD25112555 JAVIR VIKAS VIJAY Male Type A
11 Round IV 13553 64.00% DSD25141363 YOGESH RAJENDRA PAWAR Male Type A
12 Against CAP 4 50.83% DSD25149600 ALAVE ARYA ANIL Male Type A

13 Against CAP
Minority Seats 6 36.83% DSD25151429 JADHAV YASH RAVINDRA Male Type A

1 Round I 2015 87.50% DSD25113319 LOKHANDE NILESH SHESHRAO Male Type A
2 Round I 11758 60.17% DSD25101393 KHARADE YUVRAJ POPAT Male Type A
3 Round I 22054 48.33% DSD25122806 RABIYA KASIM ALI Female Type A
4 Round II 26538 43.67% DSD25146203 PATODEKAR SAIPRASAD ANIL Male Type A
5 Round II 29170 38.33% DSD25101401 DEVENDRA SONIYA GANPATI Female Type A
6 Round IV 9452 74.00% DSD25108441 KALBHATE DIVESH DINESH Male Type A
7 Round II 3563 83.83% DSD25109661 GAIKWAD MANGESH UTTAM Male Type A
8 Round II 4761 81.50% DSD25109565 SARODE SIDDHESH SHARAD Male Type A
9 Round II 7094 77.67% DSD25107642 KAUSTUBH RAJU SONAWANE Male Type A

10 Round II 8430 75.67% DSD25101530 CHAVAN VRUSHANK VIJAY Male Type A
11 Round II 9094 74.57% DSD25108439 BHURAN VAISHNAVI KISHOR Female Type A
12 Round II 26989 43.17% DSD25105989 GADKAR TANISH MAHADEV Male Type A
13 Round III 6531 78.50% DSD25103361 YOGESH SHIVAJI KUMBHAR Male Type A
14 Round IV 11112 71.17% DSD25121450 BHELKE SUBODH SANTOSH Male Type A
15 Against CAP 3 70.67% DSD25135458 NIKALJE PRATHAM NARAYAN Male Type A

1 Round I 782 82.33% DSD25118111 BHAMARE SHASHIKANT
LAXMAN Male Type A

2 Round I 2862 75.67% DSD25115715 KHAN ASHPAK ANWAR Male Type A
3 Round I 3954 73.00% DSD25100633 BUDAR TANUSHREE VISHRAM Female Type A
4 Round I 4827 71.33% DSD25107175 PAWAR SHRADDHA DILIP Female Type A
5 Round II 6071 79.33% DSD25116881 VINAY RAVINDRA SHIVDAS Male Type A
6 Round I 8377 65.00% DSD25108589 KAPADNE SAMIKSHA RAJU Female Type A
7 Round I 20166 50.33% DSD25132139 ADTANI JATIN VINOD Male Type A
8 Round II 11936 69.33% DSD25128849 GUPTA SACHIN NARENDRA Male Type A
9 Round II 8794 64.40% DSD25123226 AAYUSH ANIL KAMBLE Male Type A

10 Against CAP
Minority Seats 1 59.67% DSD25128806 MIHIR SACHIN AMBEKAR Male All India

11 Against CAP
Minority Seats 3 53.67% DSD25149584 PATEL KUSHAL VIJAY Male Type A

1 Round I 11996 60.00% DSD25104364 POWAR ROHIT RAMCHANDRA Male Type A

2 Round I 18858 51.67% DSD25101820 DEVESH JAYPRAKASH
TURBHEKAR Male Type A

3 Round II 619 92.67% DSD25129652 YAMKAR RAVINDRA LAXMAN Male Type A
4 Round II 19358 51.17% DSD25106217 SAWANT PRANALI SACHIN Female Type A
5 Round II 19355 51.17% DSD25100298 TANK RUDRA NARENDRA Male Type A
6 Round II 19634 50.83% DSD25106647 SHIRGAVKAR AMAN ASIF Male Type A
7 Round III 21403 49.00% DSD25110471 ZORE RAMESH SAKHARAM Male Type A

DIRECT SECOND YEAR - ME

Sr.No. CAP
 Round Merit No Merit Marks Application ID Candidate Name Gender Category

DIRECT SECOND YEAR - CO

Sr.No. CAP
 Round Merit No Merit Marks Application ID Candidate Name Gender Category

DIRECT SECOND YEAR - EE

Sr.No. CAP
 Round Merit No Merit Marks Application ID Candidate Name Gender Category



8 Against CAP 2 79.83% DSD25100960 MASANE YASH PURUSHOTTAM Male Type A

1 Round I 3824 73.33% DSD25121257 DALVI HARSHAL SHARAD Male Type A
2 Round I 1761 88.33% DSD25121045 VINIT NAGESH KOLI Male Type A
3 Round II 23150 47.33% DSD25112427 WADHEL HARSH SHAILESH Male Type A

4 Round II 24117 46.33% DSD25110370 KAMBLE SAHIL
HARISHCHANDRA Male Type A

5 Round II 24534 45.83% DSD25107603 NALAWADE VEDANT HEMANT Male Type A
6 Round II 26839 43.33% DSD25101321 SHEJWAL MANSI RAMESH Female Type A
7 Round III 8086 76.17% DSD25101921 KUTE TEJAS RAJU Male Type A

8 Against CAP 1 84.50% DSD25107737 SAKHARKAR PRAYUSH
SANTOSH Male Type A

9 Against CAP 4 68.71% DSD25114830 DANGE RAHUL RAMESH Male Type A
10 Against CAP 5 62.33% DSD25101422 PHAJAGE DUSHANT SANDEEP Male Type A

11 Against CAP
Minority Seats 1 67.17% DSD25106987 SHETE GAYATRI GANESH Female Type A

1 Round I 17961 52.50% DSD25103044 SHRAVAN DILIP AGRE Male Type A
2 Round IV 14410 56.83% DSD25127594 SHIRSAT ANIKET BALU Male Type A

3 Round I 9348 63.50% DSD25125223 RAGHUVANSHI HIYA
JAIKUMAR Female Type A

4 Round I 18410 52.00% DSD25110247 RATHOD KHUSHI SANTOSH Female Type A

5 Round III 11366 70.67% DSD25130675 CHANDANKAR VRUSHABH
PRADEEP Male Type A

6 Against CAP
Minority Seats 5 46.67% DSD25151227 PATEKAR SHUBHANAND RAM Male Type A

DIRECT SECOND YEAR - EJ

Sr.No. CAP
 Round Merit No Merit Marks Application ID Candidate Name Gender Category

DIRECT SECOND YEAR - AO

Sr.No. CAP
 Round Merit No Merit Marks Application ID Candidate Name Gender Category


